Unit Name And Numbe[Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred| Original Amount
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/04/2019 £ 74.77
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/04/2019 -£ 0.52
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/04/2019 £ 99.60
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/04/2019 £ 72.34
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/04/2019 £ 72.24
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/04/2019 -£ 2.88
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/04/2019 £ 81.26
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/04/2019 -£ 2.50
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/04/2019 £ 86.68
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/04/2019 -£ 2.20
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/04/2019 £ 107.01
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/04/2019 £ 37.58
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/04/2019 £ 58.97
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/04/2019 £ 5.00
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/04/2019 -£ 0.81
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/04/2019 £ 67.23
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MZ9JQ63G4 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 01/04/2019 £ 3.98
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MZ22F5E24 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 04/04/2019 £ 58.35
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 07/04/2019 £ 34.71
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/04/2019 £ 40.23
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/04/2019 £ 189.98
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/04/2019 £ 37.90
PEOPLE ELSA NETWORK WAREHAM, 00207 5734|Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 08/04/2019 £ 100.00
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/04/2019 £ 5.66
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MZ9AG1V64 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/04/2019 £ 14.07
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MZ1ZB7VX4 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/04/2019 £ 4.42
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/04/2019 £ 3.06
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/04/2019 £ 7.98
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/04/2019 £ 7.01
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 09/04/2019 £ 7.15
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MZ20235J4 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/04/2019 £ 32.97
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MZ3JK7M64 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/04/2019 £ 26.77
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/04/2019 £ 29.69
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/04/2019 £ 3.98
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MZ2390H04 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/04/2019 £ 21.40
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/04/2019 £ 67.81
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/04/2019 £ 28.19
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/04/2019 £ 24.95
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MZ22S68D4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/04/2019 £ 21.20
PEOPLE MY.MORRISONS.COM 08456116111, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/04/2019 £ 20.00
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 17/04/2019 £ 7.98
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MZ7D83RJ4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/04/2019 £ 15.00
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MZ5UB7YF4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 28/04/2019 £ 18.06
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MZ38Y5RN4 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/04/2019 £ 44.40
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MZ4HEONN4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 31/03/2019 £ 6.99




PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/03/2019 £ 91.55
PEOPLE Amazon Music 353-12477661, 5735|General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 01/04/2019 -£ 3.99
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MZ7684EV4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 03/04/2019 £ 11.98
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MZ9FN41U4 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 05/04/2019 £ 2.94
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/04/2019 £ 1.40
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/04/2019 £ 104.90
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MZ1RM3Gl4 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/04/2019 £ 10.99
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/04/2019 £ 59.70
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/04/2019 £ 19.80
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 19/04/2019 £ 94.60
PEOPLE AMZN DIGITAL 35312477661 35312477661, 5815|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/04/2019 £ 1.99
PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 23/04/2019 £ 7.50
PEOPLE DARLINGTON HIPPODROME DARLINGTON, 9399|(Statutory Bodies Government services 24/04/2019 £ 84.00
PEOPLE DARLINGTON HIPPODROME DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 24/04/2019 £ 68.00
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MZ2K92RN4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/04/2019 £ 22.45
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/04/2019 £ 39.99
PEOPLE IKEA LIMITED GATESHEAD, 5712|General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 27/04/2019 £ 229.75
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/04/2019 £ 69.30
PEOPLE FACEBK TKP8UKAES?2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/03/2019 £ 24.57
PEOPLE ALDI 25 774 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/04/2019 £ 15.09
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MZ7YO7J44 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/04/2019 £ 22.46
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/04/2019 £ 50.93
PEOPLE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402|Mail and Courier Services Postal services 01/04/2019 £ 70.00
PEOPLE ONE4ALL LONDON, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 02/04/2019 £ 100.00
PEOPLE WWW.SAFELINCS.CO.UK ALFORD, 5065|Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 02/04/2019 £ 298.80
PEOPLE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402|Mail and Courier Services Postal services 03/04/2019 £ 5.70
PEOPLE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 04/04/2019 £ 111.98
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MZOTX1XJ4 800-279-6620, 5942[Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/04/2019 £ 39.98
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MZ9TT6G34 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 09/04/2019 £ 26.60
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/04/2019 £ 2.49
PEOPLE WWW.OFFICEFURNITUREONL INTERNET, 5712|General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 10/04/2019 £ 297.60
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MZ24P3MX4 800-279-6620, 5942[Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/04/2019 £ 33.94
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/04/2019 £ 29.68
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/04/2019 £ 22.47
PEOPLE EB TAPAS TUESDAYS NET 801-413-7200, 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 24/04/2019 £ 14.98
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MZ5BV8RV4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/04/2019 £ 59.90
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/04/2019 £ 18.74
PEOPLE AMZN Mktp UK MZ41W8WQ4 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/04/2019 £ 12.73
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/03/2019 £ 77.77
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/04/2019 £ 55.84
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/04/2019 £ 95.94
PEOPLE TESCO DELIVERY SAVER2 01707298000, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 21/04/2019 £ 6.99
PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999 (Professional Services Professional services 03/04/2019 £ 10.00
PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999(Professional Services Professional services 16/04/2019 £ 10.00
PEOPLE ACCA 0141 582 2000, 8641 (Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 17/04/2019 £ 108.00
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MZ4ZU1R84 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/04/2019 £ 31.94




PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MZOUE8IG4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/04/2019 £ 23.18
PEOPLE AMAZON PRIME MZ2CC8WN4 AM AMZN.CO.UK/PM, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 26/04/2019 £ 0.99
PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MZ42U5WA4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 27/04/2019 £ 6.65
PEOPLE WWW.BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET, 7349|Cleaning Services and Supplies Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial servid26/04/2019 £ 117.91
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK MN3990CE4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 28/04/2019 £ 19.98
PEOPLE AMZN MKTP UK MN75H9CU4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 28/04/2019 £ 9.95
PEOPLE SUMUP MARSTON (HOLDINGS) EPPING, 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 26/04/2019 £ 30.00
PEOPLE SUMUP MARSTON (HOLDINGS) EPPING, 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 26/04/2019 £ 490.00
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/04/2019 £ 70.19
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/04/2019 £ 86.47
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/04/2019 £ 79.60
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/04/2019 £ 66.40
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/04/2019 £ 66.31
PEOPLE ALR EMBROIDERY COUNTY DURHAM, 5949|General Retail and Wholesale Fabric and sewing shops 23/04/2019 £ 215.10
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/04/2019 £ 37.75
PEOPLE WWW.ADASS.ORG.UK WWW, 8398|Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 02/04/2019 £ 499.00
PEOPLE FRAME CRAFT DARLINGTON DL, 5970|General Retail and Wholesale Art & craft shops 11/04/2019 £ 28.00
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/04/2019 £ 220.80
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/04/2019 -£ 0.07
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/04/2019 £ 5.00
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/04/2019 £ 245.64
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/04/2019 -£ 18.25
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/04/2019 -£ 2.17
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/04/2019 -£ 0.24
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 29/04/2019 £ 182.22
PEOPLE LNE RAILWAY DAR SST DARLINGTON, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 05/04/2019 £ 10.90
PEOPLE VIRGIN TRAINS LONDON, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 26/04/2019 £ 45.00
PEOPLE VIRGIN TRAINS LONDON, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 26/04/2019 £ 42.50
PEOPLE VIRGIN TRAINS LONDON, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 26/04/2019 £ 112.00
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MZ9F562Z4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 29/03/2019 £ 89.46
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MZ6EG3JB4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/04/2019 £ 50.09
PEOPLE WWW.RYMAN.CO.UK INTERNET, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 02/04/2019 £ 99.99
PEOPLE GREEN FLAG MEMBERSHIP LEEDS, 7549|Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Towing services 10/04/2019 £ 93.00
PEOPLE DUNELM LTD DURHAM, 5714|General Retail and Wholesale Drapery & upholstery shops 29/03/2019 £ 12.00
PEOPLE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 03/04/2019 £ 39.99
PEOPLE PRINTERPIX UK LIMITED SOUTH RUILSIP, 5699|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 08/04/2019 £ 7.99
PEOPLE DUNELM LTD DURHAM, 5714|General Retail and Wholesale Drapery & upholstery shops 12/04/2019 £ 10.00
PEOPLE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON, 5251|General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 12/04/2019 £ 34.94
PEOPLE DUNELM LTD DURHAM, 5714|General Retail and Wholesale Drapery & upholstery shops 17/04/2019 £ 10.00
PEOPLE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON, 5251|General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 17/04/2019 £ 9.81
PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 866-716-0414, 4899|Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 25/04/2019 £ 7.99
PEOPLE DARLINGTON BOROUGH COU DARLINGTON, 7523|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 29/04/2019 £ 1.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 05/04/2019 £ 242.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 18/04/2019 £ 121.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 18/04/2019 £ 121.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 18/04/2019 £ 121.00




PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 18/04/2019 £ 121.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 18/04/2019 £ 121.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 18/04/2019 £ 121.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 18/04/2019 £ 121.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 18/04/2019 £ 121.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 23/04/2019 £ 121.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/04/2019 £ 2.95
PLACE WWW.CSKILLS.ORG KING'S LYNN, 8249|Training and Educational Vocational & trade schools 23/04/2019 £ 36.00
PLACE AMZN MKTP UK MZ5765U34 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 24/04/2019 £ 99.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/04/2019 £ 6.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/04/2019 £ 132.48
PLACE WWW.CSKILLS.ORG KING'S LYNN, 8249|Training and Educational Vocational & trade schools 26/04/2019 £ 36.00
PLACE STOCKS SWEEPERS LTD MITCHELDEAN, 5065|Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 08/04/2019 £ 213.12
PLACE JENNINGS OF STOCKT STOCKTONONT, 5511|Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automobile dealers - new & used 15/04/2019 £ 193.58
PLACE JENNINGS OF STOCKT STOCKTON ON T, 5511|Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automobile dealers - new & used 15/04/2019 £ 119.42
PLACE VW CV THORNABY SERVICE NEWCASTLE, 7538|Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 18/04/2019 £ 878.29
PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 02/04/2019 £ 107.99
PLACE PAYPAL DARLOBIZCLU 35314369001, 8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 05/04/2019 £ 80.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/04/2019 £ 38.41
PLACE PARCEL2GO_UK BOLTON, 4215|Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 12/04/2019 £ 6.77
PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402|Mail and Courier Services Postal services 12/04/2019 £ 220.00
PLACE Amazon.co.uk MZ86549L4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/04/2019 £ 17.69
PLACE PARCEL2GO_UK BOLTON, 4215|Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 26/04/2019 £ 2.70
PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 16/04/2019 £ 124.98
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 29/03/2019 £ 148.00
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 02/04/2019 £ 43.00
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 03/04/2019 £ 66.00
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 18/04/2019 £ 195.00
PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/04/2019 £ 90.00
PLACE AYCLIFFE BIZ NEWTON AYCLIF, 7011|Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 29/04/2019 £ 60.00
PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 03/04/2019 £ 22.48
PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 04/04/2019 £ 6.00
PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 04/04/2019 £ 113.35
PLACE AMZN Mktp UK MZ93Y3DW4 800-279-6620, 5942[Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/04/2019 £ 16.85
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/04/2019 £ 28.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 22/04/2019 £ 7.99
PLACE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/04/2019 £ 30.00
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 29/03/2019 £ 252.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 29/03/2019 £ 722.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 29/03/2019 £ 252.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 29/03/2019 £ 252.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 29/03/2019 £ 722.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 29/03/2019 £ 252.50
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 01/04/2019 £ 41.10
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/04/2019 £ 1.99
PLACE VIKING UK LEICESTER, 5111|0ffice Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 03/04/2019 £ 273.55




PLACE VIKING UK LEICESTER, 5111|0ffice Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 03/04/2019 £ 273.55
PLACE VIKING UK LEICESTER, 5111|0ffice Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 03/04/2019 £ 273.55
PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK MZ5FB6EJ4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/04/2019 £ 39.50
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 04/04/2019 £ 579.97
PLACE BURNSIDE CARPETS DARLINGTON, 5713|General Retail and Wholesale Floor covering stores 04/04/2019 £ 309.00
PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 10/04/2019 £ 17.16
PLACE PAYPAL ZAHIDMAHMOO 35314369001, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 10/04/2019 £ 34.30
PLACE WWW.POLICE-SUPPLIES.CO WWW, 5964 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Catalogue sales 10/04/2019 £ 238.49
PLACE Amazon.co.uk MZ1QV5M34 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/04/2019 £ 37.99
PLACE PATROLSTORE.COM REIGATE, 5699|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 11/04/2019 £ 167.86
PLACE WWW.FENLANDLEISURE.CO.UK WISBECH, 5641|General Retail and Wholesale Children/infants shops 11/04/2019 £ 242.40
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 25/04/2019 £ 134.98
PLACE Amazon Prime MZ4H12YO4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 28/04/2019 £ 7.99
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/04/2019 £ 30.60
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/04/2019 £ 8.79
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 29/04/2019 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 29/04/2019 £ 722.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 29/04/2019 £ 722.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 29/04/2019 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 29/04/2019 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 29/04/2019 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 29/04/2019 £ 722.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 29/04/2019 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 29/04/2019 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 29/04/2019 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 29/04/2019 £ 262.50
PLACE WWW.WILLOWGROWERS.CO.U WWW, 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 29/04/2019 £ 76.95
PLACE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 03/04/2019 £ 99.48
PLACE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 03/04/2019 £ 94.48
PLACE SHELL ENERGY RETAIL LIMIT WWW, 4900 | Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 04/04/2019 £ 208.62
PLACE INTERFLORA BRITISH UNI SLEAFORD, 5992 |Estate and Garden Services Florists 26/04/2019 £ 36.00
PLACE BIKE STOP DARLINGTON L DARLINGTON, 5940|General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 29/03/2019 £ 42.00
PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488, 8299(Training and Educational Schools 29/03/2019 £ 168.00
PLACE WWW.JUSTGLOVES.CO.UK INTERNET, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 08/04/2019 £ 12.30
PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 09/04/2019 £ 5.16
PLACE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 44-3449944488, 8299|Training and Educational Schools 09/04/2019 £ 21.00
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/04/2019 £ 8.10
PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/04/2019 £ 89.99
PLACE THE BIKEABILITY TRUST CAMBRIDGE, 5111|Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies 12/04/2019 £ 53.96
PLACE WWW.NECCONTRACT.COM 02076652412, 2741|Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 12/04/2019 £ 240.00
PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK WWW, 5943|Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 16/04/2019 £ 70.02
PLACE BARUCH ENTERPRISES LONDON N18, 5065|Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 18/04/2019 £ 137.94
PLACE CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 23/04/2019 £ 398.98
PLACE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 16/04/2019 £ 626.00
PLACE HAVEN POWER LTD 01473 707724, 5983 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Fuel dealers 03/04/2019 £ 48.48
PLACE WWW.BACK2.CO.UK WWW, 8099|General Retail and Wholesale Medical & health services 08/04/2019 £ 19.14




PLACE WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM CC STAT, 5251|General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 11/04/2019 £ 40.98
PLACE WWW.JIB.ORG.UK WWW, 8699| Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 14/03/2019 -£ 36.00
PLACE ESEDIRECT.CO.UK 01603 629958, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 18/04/2019 £ 56.65
PLACE HAVEN POWER LTD 01473 707724, 5983 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Fuel dealers 26/04/2019 £ 50.37
PLACE JBPM GAS SAFE 441256336720, 2741|Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 26/04/2019 £ 44.37
PLACE UKOFFICEDIRECT.CO. 0800 652 6060, 5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 29/04/2019 -£ 43.72
PLACE CANVA 02281-3583635 HTTPSCANVA.CO, CA 9 7221|Print and Advertising Photographic studios 01/04/2019 £ 12.95
PLACE EIG CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/04/2019 £ 65.00
PLACE WWW.IDCARDCENTRE.CO.UK NORTHAMPTON, 00036 5734|Computer Equipment & Services Computer software stores 04/04/2019 £ 35.70
PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 10/04/2019 £ 17.99
PLACE ITUNES.COM/BILL ITUNES.COM, 5735|General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 13/04/2019 £ 0.79
PLACE SP CRUMPLER EU KOLN, 50823 5691|General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 18/04/2019 £ 74.90
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 24/04/2019 -£ 142.95
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 24/04/2019 £ 142.95
PLACE WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 24/04/2019 £ 142.95
PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/04/2019 £ 77.99
PLACE BEAMISH MUSEUM LTD STANLEY, 5947|General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 29/03/2019 £ 453.50
PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 02/04/2019 £ 15.98
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 09/04/2019 £ 29.99
PLACE THE RANGE DARLINGTON, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 11/04/2019 £ 120.00
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 11/04/2019 £ 50.00
PLACE ASDA STORES 4796 DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/04/2019 £ 45.00
PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 17/04/2019 £ 7.95
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 23/04/2019 £ 8.95
RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5541 |Automotive Fuel Service stations 04/04/2019 £ 40.00
RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5541 |Automotive Fuel Service stations 26/04/2019 £ 50.00
RESOURCES DVSA OLCS 0300-123, 9399|Statutory Bodies Government services 02/04/2019 £ 410.00
RESOURCES LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH, 7538|Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 04/04/2019 £ 246.80
RESOURCES FACEBK JFGDAK6ND2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/03/2019 £ 118.98
RESOURCES FACEBK TYF2KKNMD2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 06/04/2019 £ 700.00
RESOURCES WWW.SIMONJERSEY.COM WWW, 5137|Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 10/04/2019 £ 285.00
RESOURCES FACEBK CSFANKNMD2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 14/04/2019 £ 700.00
RESOURCES WWW.SIMONJERSEY.COM WWW, 5137|Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 15/04/2019 £ 81.00
RESOURCES WWW.SIMONJERSEY.COM WWW, 5137|Business Clothing and Footwear Uniforms & commercial clothing 17/04/2019 £ 62.70
RESOURCES GOOGLE ADS6269398199 CC@GOOGLE.COM, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 24/04/2019 £ 374.46
RESOURCES FACEBK 64KRKKJMD?2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 29/04/2019 £ 700.00
RESOURCES FACEBK UQSAHK6QB2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/03/2019 £ 86.60
RESOURCES SAVERS HEALTH & BEAUTY CO DURHAM, 5912|Medical Supplies and Services Chemists & pharmacies 17/04/2019 £ 5.94
RESOURCES HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 23/04/2019 £ 7.19
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 29/03/2019 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 01/04/2019 £ 155.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 02/04/2019 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 03/04/2019 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 03/04/2019 £ 155.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 04/04/2019 £ 155.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 08/04/2019 £ 310.00




RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 10/04/2019 £ 125.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 10/04/2019 £ 155.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 11/04/2019 £ 155.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 12/04/2019 £ 155.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 15/04/2019 £ 155.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 16/04/2019 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 17/04/2019 £ 50.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 25/04/2019 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/04/2019 £ 8.98
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/04/2019 £ 8.98
RESOURCES ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 05/04/2019 £ 15.99
RESOURCES THE RANGE DARLINGTON, 5311|General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 23/04/2019 £ 4.98
RESOURCES FACEBK EWATCK6LU2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/03/2019 £ 59.09
RESOURCES FACEBK JLQL5LAG6F2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 03/04/2019 £ 7.02
RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 03/04/2019 £ 153.45
RESOURCES ARTICHOKE DARLINGTON, 5992|Estate and Garden Services Florists 09/04/2019 £ 20.00
RESOURCES J J BLAIR DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/04/2019 £ 15.00
RESOURCES SumUp Echo 3 coffee Darlington, 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 09/04/2019 £ 7.40
RESOURCES THE CHEESE AND WINE SH DARLINGTON, 5499|Catering and Catering Supplies Misc Food stores 09/04/2019 £ 15.00
RESOURCES THE WANDERING DUCK DARLINGTON, 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 09/04/2019 £ 15.00
RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 25/04/2019 £ 148.65
RESOURCES NANDOS (DARLINGTON) DARLINGTON, 5812|Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 24/04/2019 £ 153.45
RESOURCES Amazon Prime MZOGK6NF4 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 30/03/2019 £ 0.99
RESOURCES Amazon Prime amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 02/04/2019 -£ 0.50
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MZ3004TG4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 02/04/2019 £ 40.48
RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/04/2019 £ 29.97
RESOURCES CIPD MEMBERSHIP RENEWA LONDON SW19, 8999(Professional Services Professional services 05/04/2019 £ 158.00
RESOURCES AMZN MKTP UK MZ7HZ9UN4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/04/2019 £ 35.00
RESOURCES Goldsmiths Darlington, 5094 |General Retail and Wholesale Precious stones, metals & jewellery 29/04/2019 £ 290.00
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MZ10P2GZ4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/04/2019 £ 78.14
RESOURCES MEACO NEWCASTLE, 00059 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 09/04/2019 £ 25.08
RESOURCES PARCEL2GO_UK BOLTON, 4215|Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 09/04/2019 £ 36.98
RESOURCES PARCEL2GO_UK BOLTON, 4215|Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 09/04/2019 £ 7.79
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MZ60C5V34 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 10/04/2019 £ 5.98
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MZ4EW6HO4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/04/2019 £ 8.95
RESOURCES AMZN MKTP UK MZ9DY86V4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/04/2019 £ 9.95
RESOURCES AMZN Mktp UK MZ9EZ1SF4 800-279-6620, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/04/2019 £ 39.96
RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK MZODAOIU4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/04/2019 £ 35.44
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MZ6YL8I4 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/04/2019 £ 4.99
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk MZ94WO0U64 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969 |Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/04/2019 £ 14.99
RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/04/2019 £ 40.95
RESOURCES AMZN MKTP UK MZ7PA8RN4 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/04/2019 £ 139.95
RESOURCES RESPONSE TECHNICAL SVS REIGATE, 5044|Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Office & photographic equipment 29/04/2019 £ 504.00




